WUNSCH

Domus
Theo 2 Pendant Lamp
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Technical details Opis

Kraj produkeji E Niemcy The Domus Theo 2 Pendant Lamp is available in the finishes sand, sun yellow,

producent Domus brass, old pink, graphite, raspberry red and ivory. Its cylindrical socket holder

projektant ab Werk is made of oiled oak. The Theo 2 Pendant Lamp can be individually set in total

rok 2013 height when mounted. This lamp has an E27 socket that can also be operated
with replaceable LEDs (retrofit). In addition to this lamp, Domus also offers the

ochrona IP20

smaller Theo 1 and the larger Theo 3 pendant lamp.

zakres dostawy
tworzywo

kolor przewodu
diugosc kabla
regulacja wysokosci
Sciemnianie
piedestat/wersja
Moc (maks. W)
baldachim Wymiary
$rednica klosza

wysokos¢ abazur

Leuchtmittel/Bulb
Chintz, dab, tekstylny
szary
200 cm
wysokos¢ ustalona
na miejscu z funkcjg Sciemniania
E27
50 Watt
12cm
30cm

16 cm
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